
Sandwiches Granary Bread with Salad & Crisps
Baps Granary Bap with Salad Leaves

Choose from the following fillings:
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese
Brie & Cranberry (v)
Tuna Mayonnaise
Tuna & Prawn
Cheddar Cheese (v)
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce
Bacon & Avocado
Chicken & Bacon
Egg Mayonnaise & Rocket (v)
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato (No Garnish)
Brie, Bacon & Mushroom
Steak & Tomato
Tuna & Prawn
Beef, Horseradish and Dill Pickle

Jacket Potatoes  Served with Salad Garnish

Choose from the following fillings:
Cheddar Cheese (v)
Cottage Cheese (v)
Coleslaw (v)
Baked Beans (v)
Baked Beans & Cheese (v)
Prawns & Marie Rose Sauce
Tuna Mayonnaise
Tuna & Prawn
Chilli Con Carne

Burgers In a Sesame Bun with Salad & Coleslaw

Castle Burger 
Homemade Double Burger of Ground Steak with Melted 

Stilton & Pineapple

Indian Burger
Homemade Spicy Lamb Burger with Mango Chutney

Veggie Burger (v)
Veggie Burger, Mango Chutney, Cheese & Pineapple

Chicken Burger
Breaded Chicken with Mustard Mayonnaise

Fish Burger
Breaded Fish with Tartare Sauce & Cheese

Falafel & Spinach Burger (v)
Chickpeas & Spinach Patty with Relish

Venison Burger
Prime  Venison Patty with Bacon & Cheese

Extras

Portion of Chips
Onion Rings
Chips with Cheese
Side Salad
Bread & Butter
Garlic Bread

Light Bites

Tuna Melt
Feta, Hummus, Olives & Pita Bread (v)
Smoked Chicken Tortilla Wrap with Mango & Salad 
Fried Spicy Chicken Wrap
Hot Roast Beef Sandwich (Horseradish, Chips & Gravy)
Chip Buttie (No garnish) (v)
Fish Finger Sandwich (No garnish) 
Sardines on Toast
Queens Toast (Open Sandwich with Prawns & Smoked Salmon 
with Marie Rose Sauce)
Cheese Board (Cheddar, Brie, Stilton,Pickles, Broadside Chutney 
and Crusty French Bread & Butter) (v)

Main Courses
Our main courses are on chalk boards around the bar and change frequently. There is always a varied selection including steaks, 

curries, pasta, fish, soups, vegetarian, unusual and classic old favourite dishes and a roast on Sundays. 

Soup Served with French Bread & Butter
See the chalk board over the bar

Desserts
See the chalk board over the bar for our selection of 
hot and cold desserts with choice of cream, custard 
or ice cream. 

All food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, food containing gluten and other allergens are present. If you have a food allergy, please let us know. Our fish may contain 
small bones. Not all ingredients are listed. Some of our food may contain ingredients produced using genetically modified soya and/or maize.

£3.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£3.95
£2.95
£4.50
£6.95

£8.95

£2.70
£2.70
£3.95
£3.95
£1.60
£2.00

£4.95
£3.95

£3.95

£4.95

£3.95

£4.95

£4.45

£4.45

£4.45

£4.45

£4.45

£5.50

£7.65

£7.15

£7.15

£7.15

£7.15

£7.15

£8.20

M E N U

with 
chips:

Sandwiches and Baps are served from Monday to Saturday


