## **MENU**

Burgers In a Sesame Bun with Salad & Coleslaw		with chips:	Light Bites	
Castle Burger	£4.95	£7.65	Tuna Melt	£3.95
Homemade Double Burger of Ground Steak with Melted			Feta, Hummus, Olives & Pita Bread (v)	£5.95
Stilton & Pineapple			Smoked Chicken Tortilla Wrap with Mango & Salad	£4.95
			Fried Spicy Chicken Wrap	£4.95
Indian Burger	£4.45	£7.15	Hot Roast Beef Sandwich (Horseradish, Chips & Gravy)	£5.95
Homemade Spicy Lamb Burger with Mango Chutney			Chip Buttie (No garnish) (v)	£3.95
			Fish Finger Sandwich (No garnish)	£2.95
Veggie Burger (v)	£4.45	£7.15	Sardines on Toast	£4.50
Veggie Burger, Mango Chutney, Cheese & Pineapple			Queens Toast (Open Sandwich with Prawns & Smoked Salmon	£6.95
			with Marie Rose Sauce)	
Chicken Burger	£4.45	£7.15	Cheese Board (Cheddar, Brie, Stilton, Pickles, Broadside Chutney	£8.95
Breaded Chicken with Mustard Mayonnaise			and Crusty French Bread & Butter) (v)	
Fish Burger	£4.45	£7.15	Extras	
Breaded Fish with Tartare Sauce & Cheese				
			Portion of Chips	£2.70
Falafel & Spinach Burger (v)	£4.45	£7.15	Onion Rings	£2.70
Chickpeas & Spinach Patty with Relish			Chips with Cheese	£3.95
			Side Salad	£3.95
Venison Burger	£5.50	£8.20	Bread & Butter	£1.60
Prime Venison Patty with Bacon & Cheese			Garlic Bread	£2.00

## **Main Courses**

Our main courses are on chalk boards around the bar and change frequently. There is always a varied selection including steaks, curries, pasta, fish, soups, vegetarian, unusual and classic old favourite dishes and a roast on Sundays.

Sandwiches and Baps are served from Monday to Saturday		Soup Served with French Bread & Butter See the chalk board over the bar	£3.95
Sandwiches Granary Bread with Salad & Crisps	£4.95		
Baps Granary Bap with Salad Leaves	£3.95	Jacket Potatoes Served with Salad Garnish	£4.95
Choose from the following fillings:		Choose from the following fillings:	
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese		Cheddar Cheese (v)	
Brie & Cranberry (v)		Cottage Cheese (v)	
Tuna Mayonnaise		Coleslaw (v)	
Tuna & Prawn		Baked Beans (v)	
Cheddar Cheese (v)		Baked Beans & Cheese (v)	
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce		Prawns & Marie Rose Sauce	
Bacon & Avocado		Tuna Mayonnaise	
Chicken & Bacon		Tuna & Prawn	
Egg Mayonnaise & Rocket (v)		Chilli Con Carne	
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato (No Garnish)			
Brie, Bacon & Mushroom		Desserts	£3.95
Steak & Tomato		See the chalk board over the bar for our selection of	
Tuna & Prawn		hot and cold desserts with choice of cream, custard	
Beef, Horseradish and Dill Pickle		or ice cream.	

All food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, food containing gluten and other allergens are present. If you have a food allergy, please let us know. Our fish may contain small bones. Not all ingredients are listed. Some of our food may contain ingredients produced using genetically modified soya and/or maize.